1. Tholeyer Schaumberglauf (Tholey) am 28.10.2007

9.2 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Schedler Martin

2.  Rothenbusch Jérg

3. Noll Armin

4. Forster Marco

5. Leibrock Bengt

6. Werth Roman

7. Ziegler Matthias

8. de Giorgi Giovanni

9. Schu Sammy

10. Mdinchen Michael
11. Klos Lars

12. Baldauf Peter

13. Klein Andreas
14. Leist Ludger

15. Amberger Holger
16. Karrenbauer Frank
17. Zimmer Christian
18. Linkhauer Frank
19. Nickles Thomas
20. Asaro Antonio
21. Rupp John

22. Gebhard Udo

23. Klein Stefan

24. Bertram Andreas
25. Rauber Patrick
26. Thieser Evelyn
27. Kraatz Michael
28. Brucker-Boghossian Heike
29. Bach Volkhard
30. Korner Dirk

31. Rein Philipp

32. Kuhn Herbert

33. Schu Anne

34. Trenz Susanne
35. Krone Jorg

36. Zimmer Bernd
37. Kont Nihat

38. Wolter Heiner

39. Resch Klaus

40. Hille Ulrike

41. Engstler Udo

42. Wegmann Marco
43. Maurer Rainer
44, Werth Simon

45. Bischara Johann
46. Risch Martina
47. Kruchten Silke
48. Jakobs Marion
49. Benz Reinhard

Verein/Ort

SV Schlau.com Saar 05
TV-Lebach

Team-73
LSC-Athlon-Kusel
TV-Kirkel

TV-Lebach
LTF-Marpingen
LTF-Marpingen
TuS-Tholey
LC-asics-Rehlingen
LSC-Athlon-Kusel
TV-DUppenweiler
LSG-Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF-Alsweiler
SG-Bostalsee
LTF-Marpingen

SLS
LTF-Tri-Winterbach
LT-TV-Russhitte
TV-Lebach
TV-RuBhitte
LTF-Marpingen
LSG-Schmelz-Hiittersdorf
LA-Team-Saar

ohne
Fitness-Forum-Mettlach
Harte-10
SV-Schlau-Com-Saar
LTF-Marpingen
FFO-Saarlouis
LTF-Marpingen
TC-Weiskirchen
TuS-Tholey
SV-Schlau-Com-Saar
Niederlinxweiler
LLG-Wustweiler
SV-Schlau-Com-Saar
VT-Zweibriicken
Fitness-Forum-Mettlach
SV-Schlau-Com-Saar
LTF-Selbach
LTF-Tri-Winterbach
1.FC-Saarbrticken
LTF-Alsweiler
TuS-Tholey

TV-Lebach
SV-Schlau-Com-Saar
SV-Schlau-Com-Saar
FG-Remmesweiler

PI./AK
1.M20
1.M30
1.M45
2.M20
3.M20
1.M35
2.M35
2.M45

1.MJugB
3.M45
2.M30
1.M50
4.M45
5.M45
3.M35
4.M35
4.M20
3.M30
5.M35
1.M40
2.M40
2.M50
3.M40
6.M35
6.M45
1.W30
4.M40
2.W30
7.M45
4.M30
2.MJugB
3.M50
1.wW35
2.W35
7.M35
5.M40
8.M45
9.M45
4.M50
1.W20
10.mM45
5.M30
6.M40
5.M20
11.m45
3.W30
3.W35
4.W35
7.M40

Zeit
00:35:46
00:38:34
00:39:10
00:39:38
00:39:38
00:39:47
00:41:27
00:41:52
00:41:56
00:42:03
00:42:04
00:42:11
00:42:15
00:42:18
00:42:21
00:42:23
00:42:31
00:42:41
00:43:13
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:54
00:44:11
00:44:22
00:44:23
00:44:24
00:44:25
00:44:48
00:44:58
00:45:20
00:45:30
00:45:33
00:45:58
00:46:05
00:46:05
00:46:14
00:46:22
00:46:24
00:46:36
00:46:39
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:47:39
00:47:44
00:47:45
00:47:45
00:47:48
00:47:53
00:48:23
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1. Tholeyer Schaumberglauf (Tholey) am 28.10.2007

9.2 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Haupenthal Hans-Werner
51. Portulski Ralph

52. Blum Ernst Josed
53. Miiller Falko

54. Schunk Leo

55. Kley Hans-Thomas
56. Schumacher Manfred
57. Sossna Maika

58. Treitz Ferdi

59. Dietz Martin

60. Jochum Tino

61. Busch Bernhard
62. Bohlen David

63. Thomas Peter

64. Hissler Roman

65. Meiser Manfred
66. Borg Dirk

67. Schadt Georg

68. Helfen Oliver

69. Welsch Carolin

70. Zahler Horst

71. Schuber Frank

72. Schafer Thomas
73. Ehmann Jirgen
74. Perius Frank

75. Weigel Michael

76. Heib Torsten

77. Schafer Paul

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Jung Karl-Heinz
Schmitt Karl-Heinz
Peschel Jurgen
Scheid Franz
Marx Mathias
Horras Jorg

Frank Daniela
Nuss Alex

Dorr Hendrik
Haupenthal Norbert
Wilhelm Frank
Fixemer Gerd
Priimm Johannes
Blass Dirk

Bartel Lothar
Munkes Andrea
Munkes Jirgen
Bernardon Ramon
Egger Marco
Dauer Wolfgang
Herrmann Johannes

Verein/Ort
LG-Falkenberg

Triathlon-Freunde-Saarlouis

LTF-Kéllertal
TV-St.Wendel
LTF-Selbach
LG-Falkenberg
LTF-Selbach
Sportshop-Becker-Merzig
TC-Weiskirchen
LTF-Kollertal

lllingen

SKI-Club lllingen
LTF-Marpingen
Athletic-Eidenborn
DJK-Niederlosheim
LTF-Marpingen
Bundeswehr

ohne

SSV-Bachem
LT-Ritterstral3e
LT-Ritterstral3e

ohne

Harte-10

TV-Ottweiler

Tholey
TuS-Glan-Munchweiler
Bisten

LTF-Alsweiler
LAC-Saarlouis
Trimm-Club-Weiskirchen
LG-Falkenberg
LTF-Selbach
LTF-Mauschbach
Neunkirchen/Nahe
LTF-Marpingen

ohne
MGG-Saarprojekt

LTF Selbach
RV-Schaumberg
Schnell-Mud-Tunsdorf
Satanische-Fersen
I-an-EO

LTF-Selbach
LTF-Mauschbach
LTF-Mauschbach
1.FC-Kaiserlsautern
Volksbank-St.Wendel
L6-Rennsau-Assweiler
Schmelz-Hutterdorf

PI./AK
12.M45
8.M40
13.M45
14.M45
15.M45
16.M45
1.M60
2.W20
5.M50
17.M45
6.M30
6.M50
3.MJugB
1.M55
9.M40
10.M40
8.M35
6.M20
9.M35
3.W20
11.M40
18.M45
12.M40
13.M40
7.M50
10.M35
7.M20
2.M55
8.M50
19.M45
14.M40
9.M50
10.M50
11.M35
1.wW40
8.M20
15.M40
11.M50
12.M35
13.M35
14.M35
9.M20
20.M45
2.W40
21.M45
10.M20
15.M35
3.M55
1.M65

Zeit
00:48:24
00:48:37
00:48:44
00:48:46
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:48:52
00:48:57
00:48:59
00:49:04
00:49:26
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:50:00
00:50:01
00:50:05
00:50:13
00:50:16
00:50:17
00:50:33
00:50:34
00:50:40
00:50:43
00:50:50
00:51:08
00:51:11
00:51:15
00:51:15
00:51:29
00:51:33
00:51:44
00:51:56
00:51:59
00:52:10
00:52:11
00:52:27
00:52:36
00:52:41
00:52:44
00:52:51
00:53:07
00:53:11
00:53:18
00:53:24
00:53:24
00:53:26
00:53:36
00:53:40
00:53:41
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1. Tholeyer Schaumberglauf (Tholey) am 28.10.2007

9.2 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Rohlich Udo
100. Ostermann Pascal
101. Folz Achim

102. Kramer Jorg

103. Persch Werner
104. Rupp Josef

105. Warken Angelika
106. Werth Ursula
107. Kochems Stefan
108. Dorr Grit

109. Bernadon Roland
110. Ludwig Laurentius
111. Wael Aweiwi
112. Rummel Peter
113. Heib Martin

114. Knauber Lutz
115. Burger-Holland Petra
116. Haffner Hans-Peter
117. Schmidt Patricia
118. Schmidt Jirgen
119. Peter Andreas
120. Mdiller Thomas
121. Sehmer Siegfried
122. Engstler Monika
123. Eisenbarth Monika
124. Klauck Rainer
125. Ettgen Patrick
126. Mdller Christoph
127. Hain Doris

128. Barth Gerd

129. Kiefer Bernhard
130. Altmeyer Anton
131. Schneider Axel
132. Backes Markus
133. Forster Katrin
134. Kaufmann Peter
135. Schneider Karin
136. Fuchs Willi

137. Straler Marianne
138. Nicolay Marita
139. Goergen Anette
140. Berwanger Karl-Heinz
141. Erbel Achim

142. Muller Heino
143. Hoffmann Jirgen
144. Bucher Emmanuel
145. Blochel Wolfgang
146. Meier Glnther
147. Seyfert Stefan

Verein/Ort
LTF-Selbach
LTF-Marpingen
SV-Rissenthal
Triathlon-Freunde-Saarlouis
LTF-Mauschbach
Schnell-Mud-Tunsdorf
LTF-Marpingen
LTF-Spiridon-Alsweiler
Volksbank-St.Wendel
Athletic-Eidenborn
LTF-Marpingen
LTF-Selbach
Schnell-Mud-Tunsdorf
Umi-02

LTF-Kollertal
DAV-Saarbriicken
TV-Lebach
BS-lberherrn
TV-Dillingen
TV-Dillingen
Neunkirchen/Nahe
Hasborn

TV-RuBhtte
SV-Schlau.com-Saar
ohne

LTF-Selbach

ohne

Dudweiler
VT-Zweibriicken
Team-ProSolut
TC-Weiskirchen
Schmelz

Theley
TUS-Peterberg
LTF-Kollertal
TuS-Petersberg
Theley
LTF-Urexweiler
LLG-Wustweiler
TC-Weiskirchen
TC-Weiskirchen
LTF-Selbach
Med-Massagepraxis-Erb
TV-Ottweiler
Steinbach

Tholey

ohne

LTF-Marpingen
HWE-Erbach/Waldmohr

Pl./AK

22.M45

4.MJugB

16.M35
16.M40
1.M70
17.M40
1.W50
2.W50
23.M45
3.W40
4.M55
12.M50
18.M40
13.M50
19.M40
20.M40
5.W35
24.M45
6.W35
17.M35
11.M20
18.M35
5.M55
3.W50
4.W40
25.M45
21.M40
26.M45
1.wW45
22.M40
23.M40
14.M50
15.M50
24.M40
5.W40
27.M45
2.W45
6.M55
1.W55
6.W40
3.W45
16.M50
19.M35
17.M50
25.M40
20.M35
28.M45
2.M60

5.MJugB

Zeit
00:53:42
00:53:42
00:53:43
00:53:44
00:53:50
00:53:54
00:53:55
00:54:00
00:54:04
00:54:09
00:54:09
00:54:13
00:54:15
00:54:22
00:54:23
00:55:06
00:55:27
00:55:37
00:55:46
00:55:47
00:55:51
00:55:57
00:56:05
00:56:12
00:56:16
00:56:17
00:56:30
00:56:30
00:56:40
00:56:40
00:56:51
00:56:52
00:56:55
00:57:08
00:57:08
00:57:09
00:57:16
00:57:38
00:57:39
00:57:39
00:57:41
00:58:08
00:58:12
00:58:26
00:58:34
00:58:35
00:59:04
00:59:05
00:59:23
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1. Tholeyer Schaumberglauf (Tholey) am 28.10.2007

9.2 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

Muller Heidi

Klein Rainer
Mayenborn Gilbert
Brill Alexa

Duderstaedt Christian

Hertrich Frank

Strasser Hans-Werner

Busch Barbara
Lie3 Mike
Schwarz Rainer
Maringer Alfred
Schmidt Brigitte
Akroud Patrick
Kdrner Marianne
Witczak Anja
Ordic Dragan
Dewes Katrin
Schoén Klaus
Kirsch Albert
Jackel Brigitte
Eckhard Fabian
Scheppler Jennifer
Kerber Roland
Haupenthal Gabi
Zimmer Gerd
Kapp Karin

Perius Ingrid
Seiler Klara
Johag Uschi

Saar Harald
Kramer llona
Toussaint Stefanie
Schunk Andreas
Kihn Bernd

Sens Heijo

Bock Andreas
Konig Thomas
Boussard Karl-Josef
Sell Elke

Kessler Jutta
Kaufmann Kristina
Schmidt Thea
Fritsch Axel

Verein/Ort
LTF-Selbach
JKG-Lebach
LSG-Saarlouis
LTF-Marpingen
LTF-Marpingen

ohne

LSG-Saarlouis

ohne

Temlerorden
Otzenhausen
TV-Saarlouis
TuS-Tholey
LTF-Nalbach
LTF-Bitschberg
LTF-Bosenberg
Firma-Brick-Ensheim
LTF-Selbach
VfL-Algenrodt
TV-Duppenweiler
Bitschberglaufer
LG-Falkenberg
Team-Tholey
LTF-Hoof
LTF-Selbach
TuS-Tholey
TV-Lebach

Tholey

Team-Tholey
TC-Weiskirchen
LG-Falkenberg
Triathlon-Freunde-Saarlouis
Triathlon-Freunde-Saarlouis
HWE-Erbach/Waldmohr
Volksbank-St.Wendel
KSC-Tholey
TuS-Tholey
LT-Mertesdorf-2001-eV
ohne

ohne
SV-Rot-WeilR-Hasborn
Fitte-Hitte

Mettlach
Run-4-Fun-Biibingen

Pl./AK
2.W55
29.M45
18.M50
4.W50
6.MJugB
19.M50
2.M70
4.W45
26.M40
30.M45
3.M60
5.W45
20.M50
3.W55
7.W40
12.M20
4.W30
3.M70
2.M65
6.W45
21.M50
1.WJugB
21.M35
7.W45
31.M45
5.W50
8.W45
2.WJugB
4.W55
7.M55
8.W40
7.W35
22.M35
32.M45
22.M50
23.M50
27.M40
8.M55
6.W50
9.W40
4.W20
10.w40
9.M55

Zeit
00:59:27
00:59:34
01:00:10
01:00:14
01:00:19
01:00:26
01:00:50
01:00:51
01:00:57
01:01:26
01:01:38
01:01:46
01:01:49
01:02:14
01:02:16
01:02:28
01:02:30
01:02:48
01:02:56
01:03:00
01:03:12
01:03:21
01:03:27
01:03:29
01:03:30
01:03:45
01:04:20
01:05:18
01:05:20
01:05:24
01:05:34
01:06:19
01:06:47
01:06:49
01:07:15
01:07:29
01:09:21
01:10:33
01:10:33
01:12:00
01:12:00
01:16:25
01:18:50
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